“- BEES KNEES WALKS SCHEDULE 2023

DATE WALK DESCRIPTION LEADER WALK LENGTH

Friday 6th January Avon Heath Country Park Claire 2 Miles
Friday 27th January Lymington Town Jo TBC
Friday 17th February Hordle Cliffs & Milford Nature Reserve Katrina 3 Miles
Friday 10th March Keyhaven Marshes Katrina 3 Miles
Friday 31st March Bolderwood Carolyn G 4 Miles
Friday 21st April Burbush Katrina 4 Miles
Friday 12th May Ashurst Loop Jen 5.5 Miles
Friday 2nd June Setley Pond Sue 3 Miles
Friday 23rd June Throop Mill and Parley Carolyn M 5.75 Miles
Friday 14th July Away Day TBC Jax, Laura and Claire

Friday 4th August Blashford Lakes & Rockford Common (evening) Carolyn M 4.25 Miles
Friday 25th August TBC Jane TBC
Friday 15th September Tuckton Georgie TBC
Friday 6th October Lymington Sea Wall Jo TBC
Friday 27th October Milford Pauline TBC
Friday 17th November Shatterford Jen 4 Miles
Friday 8th December Xmas Walk Jax, Laura and Claire TBC
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